3254 North Ki lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is 60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427 -7000 Fax:  800-217 -1260 www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
7-3/8” 8-1/2”
28” 8”x5” 22-1/4”
DIMENSIONS
Cylinder: Extruded aluminum 6063-T5, .090” thick. See

WBE City of Chicago Certified
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN DOWNLIGHT
Catalog Number
Light
Source Watts Lamp
Base
ANSI
Code
 WXA260220PAR3 MH Par 30 20 Med M156/0
 WXA260239PAR3 MH Par 30 39 Med M130/0
ARCHITECTURAL
OPEN DOWNLIGHT
WITH BAFFLE
Catalog Number
Light
Source Watts Lamp
Base
ANSI
Code
 WXA261220PAR3 MH Par 30 20 Med M156/0
 WXA261239PAR3 MH Par 30 39 Med M130/0
WXA26000 Series
8” Diameter Extruded Aluminum Cylinder
Metal Halide Lamp Up/Down Light
Wall Mount
U.S. Patent No. D570035
EXAMPLE: WXA261220PAR3LG2BZ= 20W Par 30 metal halide lamp, with louver guard, bronze.
Color Suffix
W= White
BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
Louver guard option
Suffix catalog number
with LG2.
Photo Control
Option
Suffix Catalog #
With
PC4=120 Volt
PC5+277 Volt
E1A Mini-Can Socket assembly for separate circuit entry with
relay for one lamp burning only.
E2 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket assembly
(150 watt maximum lamp).
E65 Emergency re-strike system, mini-can socket assembly
(150 watt maximum lamp) with time delay.
Quartz Re-strike Systems
Suffix catalog number with;